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N. Order

049418

Reference

WR-C2020-6M_DIVERSO

Order Date
07/03/2023

box n.2 - COLD ROOM 1750x1950x2150H - (WR-C2020-6M)
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Material List

ID

Description umM

uanti%Width

Height

Depth

2 WAYS CORNER CAP TH.06
Ext. Finishing: Prepainted
Int. Finishing: Prepainted

NR

8

120160

FLOOR PANEL TH.06
Int. Finishing: Phenolic floor
EXxt. Finishing: Prepainted

NR

1200

1600

60

60160

FLOOR PANEL TH.06
Int. Finishing: Phenolic floor
Ext. Finishing: Prepainted

NR

600

1600

60

120160

WALL/CEILING PANEL TH.06
Ext. Finishing: Prepainted
Int. Finishing: Prepainted

NR

1200

1600

60

120200

WALL/CEILING PANEL TH.06
Ext. Finishing: Prepainted
Int. Finishing: Prepainted

NR

1200

2000

60

20200

WALL/CEILING PANEL TH.06
Ext. Finishing: Prepainted
Int. Finishing: Prepainted

NR

2000

60

40200

WALL/CEILING PANEL TH.06
Ext. Finishing: Prepainted
Int. Finishing: Prepainted

NR

400

2000

60

60160

WALL/CEILING PANEL TH.06
Ext. Finishing: Prepainted
Int. Finishing: Prepainted

NR

600

1600

60

60200

WALL/CEILING PANEL TH.06
Ext. Finishing: Prepainted
Int. Finishing: Prepainted

NR

600

2000

60

160

2 WAYS VERTICAL/HORIZONTAL EDGE TH.06
Ext. Finishing: Prepainted
Int. Finishing: Prepainted

NR

1600

75

75

180

2 WAYS VERTICAL/HORIZONTAL EDGE TH.06
Ext. Finishing: Prepainted
Int. Finishing: Prepainted

NR

1800

75

75

200

2 WAYS VERTICAL/HORIZONTAL EDGE TH.06
Ext. Finishing: Prepainted
Int. Finishing: Prepainted

NR

2000

75

75

kit of 30 line up beam/panel

NR

kit of 50 line up beam/panel

NR

kit of 50 line up panel/panel

NR

kit of 8 white ceiling support

NR

kit of 50 white caps

NR

kit of 100 white caps

NR

kit of 30 grey caps (phenolic/ss floor)

NR

KEY

NR

POR.80190

HINGED DOOR TH.06
*Larghezza pannello: *1200
*Altezza pannello: *2000
Ext. Finishing: Prepainted
Int. Finishing: Prepainted
Clear Passage Width: 80 cm
Clear Passage Height: 190 cm

NR
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870

1935

60




